
Beauty and the Beast Rehearsal Schedule 

 

Day Date Time Where What Who 
Tuesday 1st October 19:30 UHC Choreography- 

Opening 
number 
Scene 1 

All cast called 

Thursday 3rd October 19:30 UHC Scene 1 Principles 
(except 
Malabelle and 
Furniture) 
 

Tuesday 8th October 19:30 UHC Dance TBC 
Scene 2 & 3 

Chorus 
Principles 
(except 
Malabelle)  

Thursday 10th October 19:30 UHC Scene 2 & 3 Principles 
(except 
Malabelle, 
Capucine and 
Furniture) 
 

Tuesday 15th October 19:30 UHC Dance TBC 
 

Chorus  
Principles- TBC 
 

Thursday 17th October 19:30 UHC Scene 3 & 4 Principles 
 

Tuesday 22nd October 19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 24th October 19:30 UHC Scene 4 Principles 
 

Tuesday 29th October 19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 31st October 19:30 UHC Scene 5 Principles 
(except Prince) 
 

Tuesday 5th November 19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 7th November 19:30 UHC Scene 6 Principles 
(except Chrissie) 
Chorus 
 

Tuesday 12th 
November 

19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 14th 
November 

19:30 UHC Scene 6 Principles & 
Chorus 

Tuesday  19th 
November 

19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 21st 
November 

19:30 MPR Scene 7 Principles 
(except Prince) 
& Chorus 
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Tuesday 26th 
November 

19:30 UHC Dance TBC Chorus 
Principles- TBC 

Thursday 28th 
November 

19:30 UHC Scene 8/9 Principles & 
Chorus 

Sunday 1st December 14:00 CC Setting on 
stage. 

All cast called 

Tuesday 3rd December 19:30 UHC Act 1 All cast called 
Thursday 5th December 19:30 UHC Act 2 All cast called 
Sunday 8th December 14:00 CC FULL 

RUN/revise 
dances 

All cast called 

Tuesday 10th 
December 

19:30 UHC Act 1 
 

All cast called 

Thursday 12th 
December 

19:30 MPR Act 2 All cast called 

Sunday 15th 
December 

14:00 CC FULL 
RUN/revise 
dances 

All cast called 

Tuesday 17th 
December 

19:30 UHC Act 1 
 

All cast called 

Thursday 19th 
December 

19:30 UHC Act 2 All called 

  Christmas 
Break 

   

Thursday 4th January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Sunday 5th January 14:00 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Tuesday 7th January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Thursday  9th January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Sunday 12th January 14:00 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Tuesday 14th January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Thursday 16th January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Sunday 19th January 14:00 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Tuesday 21st January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Thursday 23rd January 19:30 CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Saturday 25th January SET UP 

WEEKEND 
CC FULL RUN All cast called 

Sunday 26th January SET UP 
WEEKEND 

CC FULL RUN All cast called 

Monday 27th January Technical CC FULL RUN All cast called 
Tuesday 28th January Dress 

Rehearsal 
CC FULL RUN  All cast called 

Wednesday 29th January Performance   All cast called 
Thursday 30th January Performance   All cast called 
Friday  31st January Performance   All cast called 
Saturday 1st February Performance   All cast called 

 

 


